Monitorler

23.

23.

23.

23.

24

23

23.

24,

24

Uriin
8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

CCTV MONITOR

8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1MS 180HZ
GAMING FAST IPS

8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

8 ASUS VZ24EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA
sRGB

ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

Marka

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

5+

10+

Fiyat

152,25
usb

257,25
usb

378,00
usb

128,10
usb

177,45
usb

177,45
usb

208,95
usb

313,95
usb

324,45
usb

418,95
usb



